Swiss Enduro Series Leukerbad
Leukerbad / 31.07.2022

Detailed evaluation

Senn, Alexandre

Number: 292

Enduro

Category:
Open Men

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time
3:55.55
6:55.37

6:00.01
3:44.25

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Cat.
71
100

55
64

Behind
Cat.
0:41.80
1:48.01

1:04.58
0:39.63

Pos
Total
172
244

145
151

Stage sco

Behind
Total
0:51.55
1:56.42

1:16.54
0:49.80

Rank in course: DNF (of 320)
Best time in course: 24:56.73

Rank in category: DNF(of 127)
Best time in the category: 25:31.19

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
3:55.55 71 0:41.80 172 0:51.55
10:50.92 96 2:27.87 227 2:42.47

timing.sportident.com




