

Detailed evaluation

Senn, Alexandre

Number: 292

Enduro Rank in course: DNF (of 320)

Best time in course: 24:56.73

Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 127)

Open Men Best time in the category: 25:31.19

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	3:55.55	71	0:41.80	172	0:51.55	3:55.55	71	0:41.80	172	0:51.55
Stage 2	6:55.37	100	1:48.01	244	1:56.42	10:50.92	96	2:27.87	227	2:42.47
Stage 3										
Stage 4	6:00.01	55	1:04.58	145	1:16.54					
Stage 5	3:44.25	64	0:39.63	151	0:49.80					

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com